Lous Dreyfus
14000 Quail Springs Pkwy, Ste 600
Oklahoma City, OK 73134

Happy Valley 29-34

Eddy County, NM

588 5.88 1172 2.63 15.44 15.44

907 3.19 21/4 3.94 12.56 28.00
1243 3.36 11/4 2.19 7.35 35.35
1740 4.97 11/4 2.19 10.87 46.22
1992 2.52 1172 2.63 6.62 52.83
2263 271 21/4 3.94 10.67 63.50
2507 2.44 2 3.50 8.54 72.04
2754 2.47 13/4 3.06 7.56 79.61
3218 4.64 2 3.50 16.24 95.85
3716 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 104.56
4210 4.94 1/2 0.88 4.32 108.89
4850 6.40 1 1.75 11.20 120.09
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Belinda Howard - Exec. Assistant
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e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 6/ day of
Zv— , 1997 by Belinda Howard -Exec. Assistant, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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/Notary Public




